Championnat 30/16 2024
Classement apres 3 journées

Skipper Club BIS

24/02/2024
24/02/2024
24/02/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024

Points retenus

Lol )

|FIRST 25Q "HATON Hervé SNGRPC

LENEVEU Patrick SNGRPC

BILLIARD Nicolas SNGRPC
FALQUE Olivier SNGRPC

VILLANUEVA Yves LATTITUDE 43
DOUGERE David SNGRPC
SOUCHE YVES SNGRPC DNS

COURTOIS Laurie SNGRPC DNC

VIDAL Jean-Marie YCGM DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 16
BALLONGUE Jean-Louis SNGRPC DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 16
ROUX Jacques SNGRPC DNC 9 11
ARVOIS Christophe SNGRPC ] \[e 11 8
SERRES Valérie DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 16
MARTIN GOUSSET Pierre SNGRPC 16 |[DNC 16 DNC 16 DNC 6 5




